Welcome to
CHI1J Katong Convent

Open House 2022

Lan
s
.....

, - T»\;- ‘% 5= 90'6
EBD(S

¢ 7

[/N /5752
775 2N 7 7

/5 /5 /.
g0 47404

»
/[

Key Highlights:
Guided Tour

Arts and Culture
Festival

CCA Showrcase

Curriculum
Exhibition

ga 404070

j’

More
information on
the next page.

Mini Activity
Things to look out for as you
explore our school:

1) School cats chilling around
2) Car with cat ears

3) Birds that cannot stop calling

Artwork created by:
Breanne Goh En Qi (303)
Hayley Lorraine Fox (303)
Megan Tan Xuan Rui (303)
Nikole Law Serbourne (303)
Ms Cai Hanyun



Programme Overview
Student-Guided Tour CCA Performances
(45 Mins)
There are 6 performances at both the
A 17-stations tour of the Multi-purpose Hall and the Blackbox, our

school starting from our
Principal’s address in the
Music Room.

No pre-registration is
required.

Just tum up at Music Room

customised theatre space. With a total run
time of 40 mins, you are in for a visual and
auditory treat! The first run starts at
10:45am while the second run starts at
11:45am.

Look out for our friendly student leaders

Free and Easy
(90 Mins)

Explore the possibilities

within our school grounds

with the self-navigation map.

Pick and choose

whether you want to

immerse yourself in our:

- Arts and Culture Festival

- CCA Booth Showcases

= Curriculum Exhibition

who will show you the way to the Hall or the

next to Upper Foyer! Blackbox.
Guided Tour Timings
Start at Music Room; 1000 Modern
Upper Foyer 1045 Dance
1130 Concert
Band
45 mins per tour 1215
‘ Choir
Arts and Culture Festival.
Everything is Not what it Seems Chinese
Orchestra
Photography Exhibition:
Perfect Imperfection Percussion
Location: Outside Blackbox Emsemble

Interactive Exhibition:

Mirror Mirror On The Wall

Location: Arts Alcove

Drama Performance:

The Choice Is Yours
Location: Library

- Student-Guided Tour

- CCA Performances

1045

1050

1055

1100

1105

Hall Performance Timings

1145

1150

1155

1200

1205

Blackbox Performance Timings

1010 Chinese
Drama

1120 ]
Dramatic

1220 Arts Society

1120

1130

1220

1230




	Map-01
	Map-02

