



Student-Guided Tour (45 Mins)

A 17-stations tour of the school starting from our Principal's address in the Music Room.

No pre-registration is required.

Just turn up at Music Room next to Upper Foyer!

CCA Performances

There are 6 performances at both the Multi-purpose Hall and the Blackbox, our customised theatre space. With a total run time of 40 mins, you are in for a visual and auditory treat! The first run starts at 10:45am while the second run starts at 11:45am.

Look out for our friendly student leaders who will show you the way to the Hall or the Blackbox.

Free and Easy (90 Mins)

Explore the possibilities

within our school grounds

with the self-navigation map.

Pick and choose

whether you want to

immerse yourself in our:

- Arts and Culture Festival
- CCA Booth Showcases
- Curriculum Exhibition
- Student-Guided Tour
- CCA Performances

Guided Tour Timings

Start at Music Room;	1000
Unner Fover	4045

1045

1130

45 mins per tour 1215

Arts and Culture Festival: Everything is Not what it Seems

Photography Exhibition: Perfect Imperfection Location: Outside Blackbox

Interactive Exhibition:
Mirror Mirror On The Wall
Location: Arts Alcove

Drama Performance: 1010
The Choice Is Yours
Location: Library 1120

Hall Performance Timings

Modern Dance	1045	1145
Concert Band	1050	1150
Choir	1055	1155
Chinese Orchestra	1100	1200
Percussion Emsemble	1105	1205

Blackbox Performance Timings

Chinese Drama	1120	1220
Dramatic Arts Society	1130	1230